ta
l

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l

sh
a

r
es

 h
el

d
 (

b
)

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l

sh
a

r
es

 h
el

d
 (

b
)

(A)

Custodian/DR

Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If

Available)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(B)

Employee Benefit

Trust (under SEBI
(Share based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Total Non-

Promoter- Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Note:

1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2. The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

3. W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

Page 52

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1.  Janakkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 26,96,100 29.87 26,96,100 22.01

2.  Rajeshkumar Prabhudasbhai Patel  13,25,250 14.68 13,25,250 10.82

3.  Parichaykumar Maganbhai Patel 9,18,650  10.18 9,18,650 7.50

4.  Himaben Janakkumar Patel 9,33,850  10.35 9,33,850 7.62

5.  Nirmaben Rajeshkumar Patel 30,400  0.34 30,400 0.25

6.  Kenaben Parichaykumar Patel 8,37,900 9.28 8,37,900 6.84

Total - A 67,42,150 74.71 67,42,150 55.03

Promoters’ Group

1.  Keval Manuprasad Bhatt 4,03,750 4.47 4,03,750 3.30

2.  Nikita Utsavbhai Kanakia 9,69,000 10.74 9,69,000 7.91

3.  Natvarbhai Chandubhai Patel 8,37,900 9.28 8,37,900 6.84

Total - B 22,10,650 24.49 22,10,650 18.04

Public

1.  Gaurav Chandrakantbhai Ruparelia 34,200  0.38 34,200 0.28

2.  Nimesh Pravinchandra Dagli 19,000  0.21 19,000 0.16

3.  Inesh Pravinchadra Dagli 19,000  0.21 19,000 0.16

4.  Public in IPO - -  32,26,000  26.33

Total - C 72,200 0.80 32,98,200 26.92

Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 90,25,000 100.00 1,22,51,000 100.00

*Rounded off

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of this

Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Parichaykumar Maganbhai Patel 9,18,650 10.18

2.  Himaben Janakkumar Patel 9,33,850 10.35

3.  Kenaben Parichaykumar Patel 8,37,900 9.28

4.  Janakkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 26,96,100 29.87

5.  Rajeshkumar Prabhudasbhai Patel  13,25,250 14.68

6.  Keval Manuprasad Bhatt 4,03,750 4.47

7.  Nikita Utsavbhai Kanakia 9,69,000 10.74

8.  Natvarbhai Chandubhai Patel 8,37,900 9.28

Total 89,22,400 98.86

*Rounded off

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior

to the date of this Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Parichaykumar Maganbhai Patel 9,18,650 10.18

2.  Himaben Janakkumar Patel 9,33,850 10.35

3.  Kenaben Parichaykumar Patel 8,37,900 9.28

4.  Janakkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 26,96,100 29.87

5.  Rajeshkumar Prabhudasbhai Patel  13,25,250 14.68

6.  Keval Manuprasad Bhatt 4,03,750 4.47

7.  Nikita Utsavbhai Kanakia 9,69,000 10.74

Page 53

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

8.  Natvarbhai Chandubhai Patel 8,37,900 9.28

Total 89,22,400 98.86

*Rounded off

(C) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on One year prior to

the date of this Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Parichaykumar Maganbhai Patel 4,67,500 5.18

2.  Savitaben Mahendrabhai Patel 4,25,000 4.71

3.  Himaben Janakkumar Patel 4,67,500 5.18

4.  Kenaben Parichaykumar Patel 4,25,000 4.71

5.  Janakkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 8,50,000 9.42

6.  Rajeshkumar Prabhudasbhai Patel  4,67,500 5.18

7.  Keval Manuprasad Bhatt 2,12,500 2.35

8.  Nikita Utsavbhai Kanakia 5,10,000 5.65

9.  Natvarbhai Chandubhai Patel 4,25,000 4.71

Total 42,50,000 47.09

*Rounded off

(D) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on Two years prior to

the date of this Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Parichaykumar Maganbhai Patel 4,67,500 5.18

2.  Savitaben Mahendrabhai Patel 4,25,000 4.71

3.  Himaben Janakkumar Patel 4,67,500 5.18

4.  Kenaben Parichaykumar Patel 4,25,000 4.71

5.  Janakkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 8,50,000 9.42

6.  Rajeshkumar Prabhudasbhai Patel  4,67,500 5.18

7.  Keval Manuprasad Bhatt 2,12,500 2.35

8.  Nikita Utsavbhai Kanakia 5,10,000 5.65

9.  Natvarbhai Chandubhai Patel 4,25,000 4.71

Total 42,50,000 47.09

*Rounded off

11. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, and right

issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of this Prospectus until the Equity Shares

of our Company have been listed or refund of application monies in pursuance of this Prospectus.

As on the date of filing this Prospectus, our Company does not have any such plan for altering the capital structure by

way of split or consolidation of the denomination of the shares, or issue of specified securities on a preferential basis or